amazZon.corm.

Personnel No
Bank

DOJ

PF A/c No

PF UAN
Department
Location

ESI No

Earnings
Basic
House Rent Allowance
Leave Travel Assistance
Medical
Conveyance Allowance
Meal Allowance
Overtime 1.5 Amount
PRP

GROSS EARNING

100371070 Name

ICICI Bank A/c No

27 Oct 2014 LOP days

BGBNG00268580000022626 STD Days

100570976303 No. of Days Paid

Accounts Payable - Viraat Designation

HYDERABAD Previous Month LOP
No of Units Earned

8.00

18,113.00 | PF Employee Cont.
9,056.00 | Professional Tax
3,773.00 | Insurance Deduction
1,250.00 | Salary Advance
1,600.00

633.00

2,508.00

8,500.00

45,433.00 | GROSS DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

Ashok Nijanapuram
197401500270

0

31

31

FinOps Analyst - AP
0

Deductions

Amount
1,800.00
200.00
411.00
30,000.00

32,411.00
13,022.00



