

Amazon Development Center India Pvt. Ltd			PAYSLIP FOR : Oct 2019	
Personnel No	100371070	Name	Ashok Nijanapuram	
Bank	ICICI	Bank A/c No	197401500270	
DOJ	27 Oct 2014	LOP days	0	
PF A/c No	BGBNG00268580000022626	STD Days	31	
PF UAN	100570976303	No. of Days Paid	31	
Department	Accounts Payable - Viraat	Designation	FinOps Analyst - AP	
Location	HYDERABAD	Previous Month LOP	0	
ESI No				

Earnings	No of Units	Earned	Deductions	Amount
Basic		18,113.00	PF Employee Cont.	1,800.00
House Rent Allowance		9,056.00	Professional Tax	200.00
Leave Travel Assistance		3,773.00	Insurance Deduction	411.00
Medical		1,250.00	Salary Advance	30,000.00
Conveyance Allowance		1,600.00		
Meal Allowance		633.00		
Overtime 1.5 Amount	8.00	2,508.00		
PRP		8,500.00		
GROSS EARNING		45,433.00	GROSS DEDUCTIONS	32,411.00
NET PAY				13,022.00